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III DELFIN SPRINT 2020
SKOPJE, 26.9.2020

Event 12 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
26.9.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:15.58 320
2. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:22.93 242
3. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:23.21 239
4. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.60 198
5. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:28.72 197
6. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 1:35.80 157
7. STEFANOVSKA, Nеda 10 NEPTUN 1:35.90 156
8. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.63 120

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:05.81 485
2. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Pk Oktopod 1:15.66 319
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:15.94 315
4. NIKOLOVSKA, Anga 07 PK Mladost 1:19.87 271
5. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 1:26.31 215

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.73 648
2. NAUMOVA, Ivona 05 CELICNI 1:34.24 165

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 59.73 648
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:05.81 485
3. KONSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 NEPTUN 1:05.85 484
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:15.58 320
5. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Pk Oktopod 1:15.66 319
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Swimming and Waterpolo club Orion 1:15.94 315
7. NIKOLOVSKA, Anga 07 PK Mladost 1:19.87 271
8. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:22.93 242
9. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar2018 1:23.21 239

10. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar2018 1:26.31 215
11. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar2018 1:27.52 206
12. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:28.60 198
13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar2018 1:28.72 197
14. NAUMOVA, Ivona 05 CELICNI 1:34.24 165
15. TRAJANOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 1:35.80 157
16. STEFANOVSKA, Nеda 10 NEPTUN 1:35.90 156
17. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:44.63 120
18. JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 2:06.97 67


